Position

Executive Director

Senior Project Manager

Finance & Administration
Manager

Project Manager

Other Positions Held

Human
Resources/Benefits
Administrator, Payroll
Administrator, Board
Clerk, Office Manager

Special District

San Francisquito Creek Joint
Powers Authority

San Francisquito Creek Joint
Powers Authority

San Francisquito Creek Joint
Powers Authority

San Francisquito Creek Joint
Powers Authority

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$181,741

$118,038

$101,966

$100,000

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$48,166
$34,407

$33,208

$23,817



